
Land Board Deadlines and Meeting Dates
January - December 2024

Fri. 12/29/2023 COB Tue. 1/2/2024 COB Tue. 1/9/2024 Wed. 1/10/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 1/16/2024

Fri. 2/2/2024 COB Tue. 2/6/2024 COB Tue. 2/13/2024 Wed. 2/14/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 2/20/2024

Fri. 3/1/2024 COB Tue. 3/5/2024 COB Tue. 3/12/2024 Wed. 3/13/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 3/19/2024

Fri. 3/29/2024 COB Tue. 4/2/2024 COB Tue. 4/9/2024 Wed. 4/10/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 4/16/2024

Fri. 5/3/2024 COB Tue. 5/7/2024 COB Tue. 5/14/2024 Wed. 5/15/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 5/21/2024

Fri. 5/31/2024 COB Tue. 6/4/2024 COB Tue. 6/11/2024 Wed. 6/12/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 6/18/2024

Fri. 6/28/2024 COB Tue. 7/2/2024 COB Tue. 7/9/2024 Wed. 7/10/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 7/16/2024

Fri. 8/2/2024 COB Tue. 8/6/2024 COB Tue. 8/13/2024 Wed. 8/14/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 8/20/2024

Thu. *8/29/2024 COB Tue. 9/3/2024 COB Tue. 9/10/2024 Wed. 9/11/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 9/17/2024

Fri. 9/27/2024 COB Tue. 10/1/2024 COB Tue. 10/8/2024 Wed. 10/9/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 10/15/2024

Fri. 11/1/2024 COB Tue. 11/5/2024 COB Tue. 11/12/2024 Wed. 11/13/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 11/19/2024

Wed. **11/27/2024 COB Tue. 12/3/2024 COB Tue. 12/10/2024 Wed. 12/11/2024 12 PM (MT) Tue. 12/17/2024

*modified from actual deadline 8/30/24 which is Friday before Labor Day weekend

**modified from actual deadline 11/29/24 which is day after Thanksgiving

Memos Due Memos Due

Memos are submitted to Land Board email (landboard@idl.idaho.gov)
Memos Due = Land Board memos are due to the Land Board Coordinator (Renée Jacobsen)
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